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 Stadtmeisterschaft 2018: Paarungsliste

 

 Runde 1, 19. Januar 2018

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Barovic,Aleksej 0 - Schilling,Jacob 1478 1:0  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1523 - Krause,Klaus 2075 0:1  

 Schulte,Norbert 1844 - Abas,Youssef 1484 1:0  

 Scheibe,Sven 1294 - Adam,Detlef 2066 0:1  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 2051 - Gorka,Lea-Marie 1207 1:0  

 Scholder,Helmut 1193 - Oevermann,Eric 1685 0:1  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1647 - Schrader,Jörg 1185 1:0  

 Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1061 - Haring,Frank 1524 0:1  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1462 - Götz,Eugen 0 1:0  

 Popella,Wolfgang 0 - Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1501 +/-  

 

 Runde 2, 02. Februar 2018

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Oevermann,Eric 1685 - Barovic,Aleksej 0 1:0  

 Krause,Klaus 2075 - Heuer,Jürgen 1647 1:0  

 Haring,Frank 1524 - Schulte,Norbert 1844 1:0  

 Adam,Detlef 2066 - Hartwich,Jürgen 1462 1:0  

 Popella,Wolfgang 0 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 2051 0:1  

 Gorka,Lea-Marie 1207 - Mischke,Reinhard 1523 0:1  

 Schilling,Jacob 1478 - Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1061 1:0  

 Abas,Youssef 1484 - Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1501 1:0  

 Schrader,Jörg 1185 - Scheibe,Sven 1294 -/+  

 Götz,Eugen 0 - Scholder,Helmut 1193 +/-  

 

 Runde 3, 16. Februar 2018

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 2051 - Krause,Klaus 2075 0:1  

 Oevermann,Eric 1685 - Adam,Detlef 2066 1:0  

 Barovic,Aleksej 0 - Haring,Frank 1524 1:0  

 Schulte,Norbert 1844 - Scheibe,Sven 1294 1:0  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1647 - Abas,Youssef 1484 1:0  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1523 - Popella,Wolfgang 0 1:0  

 Götz,Eugen 0 - Schilling,Jacob 1478 0:1  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1462 - Gorka,Lea-Marie 1207 +/-  

 Schrader,Jörg 1185 - Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1061 -/+  
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 Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1501 - Scholder,Helmut 1193 +/-  

 

 Runde 4, 02. März 2018

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Krause,Klaus 2075 - Oevermann,Eric 1685 1:0  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1462 - Barovic,Aleksej 0 0:1  

 Schilling,Jacob 1478 - Schulte,Norbert 1844 0:1  

 Adam,Detlef 2066 - Heuer,Jürgen 1647 ½:½  

 Haring,Frank 1524 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 2051 0:1  

 Abas,Youssef 1484 - Mischke,Reinhard 1523 ½:½  

 Scheibe,Sven 1294 - Götz,Eugen 0 ½:½  

 Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1501 - Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1061 1:0  

 Popella,Wolfgang 0 - Gorka,Lea-Marie 1207 0:1  

 Schrader,Jörg 1185 - Scholder,Helmut 1193 +/-  

 

 Runde 5, 16. März 2018

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Schulte,Norbert 1844 - Krause,Klaus 2075 1:0  

 Barovic,Aleksej 0 - Schröter,Hans-Christoph 2051 ½:½  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1647 - Oevermann,Eric 1685 ½:½  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1523 - Adam,Detlef 2066 0:1  

 Schilling,Jacob 1478 - Haring,Frank 1524 1:0  

 Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1501 - Hartwich,Jürgen 1462 ½:½  

 Abas,Youssef 1484 - Popella,Wolfgang 0 1:0  

 Schrader,Jörg 1185 - Scheibe,Sven 1294 1:0  

 Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1061 - Gorka,Lea-Marie 1207 0:1  

 Götz,Eugen 0 - Scholder,Helmut 1193 -/-  

 

 Runde 6, 13. April 2018

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Krause,Klaus 2075 - Barovic,Aleksej 0 1:0  

 Oevermann,Eric 1685 - Schulte,Norbert 1844 1:0  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 2051 - Adam,Detlef 2066 0:1  

 Heuer,Jürgen 1647 - Schilling,Jacob 1478 1:0  

 Mischke,Reinhard 1523 - Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1501 ½:½  

 Hartwich,Jürgen 1462 - Abas,Youssef 1484 0:1  

 Haring,Frank 1524 - Schrader,Jörg 1185 1:0  

 Gorka,Lea-Marie 1207 - Scheibe,Sven 1294 ½:½  

 Popella,Wolfgang 0 - Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1061 0:1  

 - *  
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 Runde 7, 27. April 2018

 Weiß TWZ - Schwarz TWZ Ergebnis  

 Adam,Detlef 2066 - Krause,Klaus 2075 1:0  

 Schröter,Hans-Christoph 2051 - Oevermann,Eric 1685 1:0  

 Schulte,Norbert 1844 - Heuer,Jürgen 1647 1:0  

 Barovic,Aleksej 0 - Abas,Youssef 1484 1:0  

 Kurdadze,Teimuraz 1501 - Haring,Frank 1524 ½:½  

 Schilling,Jacob 1478 - Mischke,Reinhard 1523 ½:½  

 Gorka,Lea-Marie 1207 - Hartwich,Jürgen 1462 -/+  

 Scheibe,Sven 1294 - Hoffmann,Klaus-Peter 1061 1:0  

 Schrader,Jörg 1185 - Popella,Wolfgang 0 1:0  

 - *  
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